
I

I

I[
tl I:\! !

I
I

11
11

r

j

- - , ) I_ 31

I

I

I

II
I
I
I
I

I
I
I

1 I

I

In
ko

m
 ti

ll 
St

oc
kh

ol
m

s 
st

ad
sb

yg
gn

ad
sk

on
to

r -
 2

02
4-

05
-0

7,
 D

nr
 2

02
4-

07
33

1
T

ill
hö

r 
S

to
ck

ho
lm

s 
st

ad
sb

yg
gn

ad
sn

äm
nd

s 
be

sl
ut

, L
ov

be
sl

ut
 -

 B
ifa

ll/
A

vs
la

g 
- 

20
24

-0
6-

13
, H

an
dl

. A
nn

a 
B

ro
st

rö
m

AlvaroBritoSilva
Textruta
PLANRITNING
ERIK ENGMARKS VÄG 2


